
NOVEMBER
MON TUE WED THU

1

11

18

25

8

15

22

29

12

19

26

2

9

16

23

6

13

20

27

4 53

10

17

7

14

21

28

FRI SATSUN

OPEN SKATE
  3:00 PM

5:00 PM  |  7:00 PM

OPEN SKATE
1:00 PM  |  3:00 PM

5:00 PM

OPEN SKATE
3:00 PM
5:00 PM

Closed
Thanksgiving

Day

OPEN SKATE
4:00 PM  |  6:00 PM

OPEN HOCKEY
8-9:30 PM

OPEN SKATE
4:00 PM  |  6:00 PM

OPEN HOCKEY
8-9:30 PM

OPEN SKATE
4:00 PM  |  6:00 PM

OPEN HOCKEY
8-9:30 PM

OPEN SKATE
4:00 PM  |  6:00 PM

OPEN HOCKEY
8-9:30 PM

OPEN SKATE
3:00 PM  |  5:00 PM

ADULT HOCKEY 
7:00 PM  |  8:30 PM

OPEN SKATE
3:00 PM  |  5:00 PM

ADULT HOCKEY 
DRAFT 7-9 PM

OPEN SKATE
3:00 PM  |  5:00 PM

ADULT HOCKEY 
7:00 PM  |  8:30 PM

OPEN SKATE
3:00 PM  |  5:00 PM

ADULT HOCKEY 
7:00 PM  |  8:30 PM

OPEN SKATE
3:00 PM  |  5:00 PM

ADULT HOCKEY 
7:00 PM  |  8:30 PM

OPEN SKATE
3:00 PM  |  5:00 PM

ADULT HOCKEY 
7:00 PM  |  8:30 PM

OPEN SKATE
1:00 PM  |  3:00 PM
5:00 PM  |  7:00 PM

OPEN SKATE
1:00 PM  |  3:00 PM
5:00 PM  |  7:00 PM

THEME NIGHT!

OPEN SKATE
3:00 PM

5:00 PM  |  7:00 PM

OPEN SKATE
1:00 PM  |  3:00 PM
5:00 PM  |  7:00 PM

THEME NIGHT!

OPEN SKATE
1:00 PM  |  3:00 PM

5:00 PM

OPEN SKATE
1:00 PM  |  3:00 PM

5:00 PM
THEME NIGHT!

OPEN SKATE
1:00 PM  |  3:00 PM

5:00 PM

30

24

NOV RINK THEME NIGHTS:
NOV 19TH- FOOTBALL NIGHT- REP YOUR FAVORITE FOOTBALL TEAM 
COLLEGE, NFL, EVEN HIGHSCHOOL - IT’S FOOTBALL SEASON AT ROSA’S COMMUNITY ICE RINK 
NOV 26TH- FLANNEL SHIRT NIGHT- WEAR YOUR FANCY FLANNEL OUT ON THE ICE
NOV 27TH – UGLY SWEATER PARTY- TIME TO BREAK OUT THOSE FAVORITE UGLY HOLIDAY SWEATERS

All tickets are sold online.  There is limited capacity for
each session.  To check availability or to reserve your

ice skating session visit FindlayToyotaCenter.com.
Open Skate sessions are 90 minutes long.   Ages 13+ 

 $6 | Ages 4-12  $4 | Skate Rental $4  Schedule is
subject to change. Please visit

FindlayToyotaCenter.com for detailed ice skating
information.



30

Schedule
TBD

DECEMBER
MON TUE WED THU

1

9

16

23

6

13

20

27

10

17

2

7

14

21

28

4

11

18

25

8

15

22

29

5

12

19

26

FRI SATSUN

3

31
CLOSED 

Christmas 
Day

Schedule
TBD

Schedule
TBD

Schedule
TBD

Schedule
TBD

Schedule
TBD

Schedule
TBD

Schedule
TBD

Schedule
TBD

OPEN SKATE
1:00 PM  |  3:00 PM

5:00 PM

OPEN SKATE
1:00 PM  |  3:00 PM

5:00 PM
THEME NIGHT!

OPEN SKATE
3:00 PM  |  5:00 PM

ADULT HOCKEY 
7:00 PM  |  8:30 PM

OPEN SKATE
3:00 PM  |  5:00 PM

ADULT HOCKEY 
7:00 PM  |  8:30 PM

OPEN SKATE
4:00 PM  |  6:00 PM

OPEN HOCKEY
8-9:30 PM

OPEN SKATE
4:00 PM  |  6:00 PM

OPEN HOCKEY
8-9:30 PM

NO OPEN
SKATE

NO OPEN
SKATE

NO OPEN
SKATE

NO OPEN
SKATE

NO OPEN
SKATE

NO OPEN
SKATE

NO OPEN
SKATE

NO OPEN
SKATE

24

OPEN SKATE
3:00 PM  |  5:00 PM

ADULT HOCKEY 
7:00 PM  |  8:30 PM

OPEN SKATE
3:00 PM

5:00 PM  |  7:00 PM

OPEN SKATE
1:00 PM  |  3:00 PM
5:00 PM  |  7:00 PM

THEME NIGHT!

Schedule
TBD

Schedule
TBD

Schedule
TBD

Schedule
TBD

DEC RINK THEME NIGHTS:
DEC 10TH- ONESIES & PJ PARTY – WARM, COZY, FUN! 
DEC 11TH- HAWAIIAN SHIRT DAY – MELE KALIKIMAKA'

All tickets are sold online.  There is limited capacity for
each session.  To check availability or to reserve your

ice skating session visit FindlayToyotaCenter.com.
Open Skate sessions are 90 minutes long.   Ages 13+ 

 $6 | Ages 4-12  $4 | Skate Rental $4  Schedule is
subject to change. Please visit

FindlayToyotaCenter.com for detailed ice skating
information.


