

COMMUNITY ICE RINK At Findlay Toyota Center

OVEMBER

SUN	
6	
OPEN SKATE 1:00 PM 3:00 PM 5:00 PM	
13	
OPEN SKATE 3:00 PM 5:00 PM	
20	
OPEN SKATE 1:00 PM 3:00 PM 5:00 PM	
27	
OPEN SKATE 1:00 PM 3:00 PM 5:00 PM THEME NIGHT!	

7 OPEN SKATE 3:00 PM 5:00 PM ADULT HOCKEY DRAFT 7-9 PM 14 OPEN SKATE 3:00 PM 5:00 PM ADULT HOCKEY 7:00 PM 8:30 PM 21 OPEN SKATE 3:00 PM 5:00 PM ADULT HOCKEY 7:00 PM 8:30 PM 22 3:00 PM 5:00 PM ADULT HOCKEY 7:00 PM 8:30 PM	
3:00 PM 5:00 PM ADULT HOCKEY DRAFT 7-9 PM 14 OPEN SKATE 3:00 PM 5:00 PM ADULT HOCKEY 7:00 PM 8:30 PM 21 OPEN SKATE 3:00 PM 5:00 PM ADULT HOCKEY 7:00 PM 8:30 PM	MON
3:00 PM 5:00 PM ADULT HOCKEY DRAFT 7-9 PM 14 OPEN SKATE 3:00 PM 5:00 PM ADULT HOCKEY 7:00 PM 8:30 PM 21 OPEN SKATE 3:00 PM 5:00 PM ADULT HOCKEY 7:00 PM 8:30 PM	
3:00 PM 5:00 PM ADULT HOCKEY DRAFT 7-9 PM 14 OPEN SKATE 3:00 PM 5:00 PM ADULT HOCKEY 7:00 PM 8:30 PM 21 OPEN SKATE 3:00 PM 5:00 PM ADULT HOCKEY 7:00 PM 8:30 PM	
3:00 PM 5:00 PM ADULT HOCKEY DRAFT 7-9 PM 14 OPEN SKATE 3:00 PM 5:00 PM ADULT HOCKEY 7:00 PM 8:30 PM 21 OPEN SKATE 3:00 PM 5:00 PM ADULT HOCKEY 7:00 PM 8:30 PM	
3:00 PM 5:00 PM ADULT HOCKEY DRAFT 7-9 PM 14 OPEN SKATE 3:00 PM 5:00 PM ADULT HOCKEY 7:00 PM 8:30 PM 21 OPEN SKATE 3:00 PM 5:00 PM ADULT HOCKEY 7:00 PM 8:30 PM	
3:00 PM 5:00 PM ADULT HOCKEY DRAFT 7-9 PM 14 OPEN SKATE 3:00 PM 5:00 PM ADULT HOCKEY 7:00 PM 8:30 PM 21 OPEN SKATE 3:00 PM 5:00 PM ADULT HOCKEY 7:00 PM 8:30 PM	7
ADULT HOCKEY DRAFT 7-9 PM 14. OPEN SKATE 3:00 PM 5:00 PM ADULT HOCKEY 7:00 PM 8:30 PM 21 OPEN SKATE 3:00 PM 5:00 PM ADULT HOCKEY 7:00 PM 8:30 PM	OPEN SKATE
DRAFT 7-9 PM 14 OPEN SKATE 3:00 PM 5:00 PM ADULT HOCKEY 7:00 PM 8:30 PM 21 OPEN SKATE 3:00 PM 5:00 PM ADULT HOCKEY 7:00 PM 8:30 PM	3:00 PM 5:00 PM
14 OPEN SKATE 3:00 PM 5:00 PM ADULT HOCKEY 7:00 PM 8:30 PM 21 OPEN SKATE 3:00 PM 5:00 PM ADULT HOCKEY 7:00 PM 8:30 PM	ADULT HOCKEY
OPEN SKATE 3:00 PM 5:00 PM ADULT HOCKEY 7:00 PM 8:30 PM 21 OPEN SKATE 3:00 PM 5:00 PM ADULT HOCKEY 7:00 PM 8:30 PM	DRAFT 7-9 PM
OPEN SKATE 3:00 PM 5:00 PM ADULT HOCKEY 7:00 PM 8:30 PM 21 OPEN SKATE 3:00 PM 5:00 PM ADULT HOCKEY 7:00 PM 8:30 PM	14
ADULT HOCKEY 7:00 PM 8:30 PM 21 OPEN SKATE 3:00 PM 5:00 PM ADULT HOCKEY 7:00 PM 8:30 PM	
7:00 PM 8:30 PM 21 OPEN SKATE 3:00 PM 5:00 PM ADULT HOCKEY 7:00 PM 8:30 PM	3:00 PM 5:00 PM
7:00 PM 8:30 PM 21 OPEN SKATE 3:00 PM 5:00 PM ADULT HOCKEY 7:00 PM 8:30 PM	ADULT HOCKEY
3:00 PM 5:00 PM ADULT HOCKEY 7:00 PM 8:30 PM	
3:00 PM 5:00 PM ADULT HOCKEY 7:00 PM 8:30 PM	21
ADULT HOCKEY 7:00 PM 8:30 PM	OPEN SKATE
7:00 PM 8:30 PM	3:00 PM 5:00 PM
_ '_	ADULT HOCKEY
28	7:00 PM 8:30 PM
	28
OPEN SKATE	
3:00 PM 5:00 PM	
ADULT HOCKEY	
7:00 PM 8:30 PM	

TUE
1
8
15
22
29
OPEN SKATE 4:00 PM 6:00 PM
OPEN HOCKEY 8-9:30 PM
8-9:30 PIVI

WED 2
2
9
OPEN SKATE
4:00 PM 6:00 PM
OPEN HOCKEY
8-9:30 PM
16
OPEN SKATE
4:00 PM 6:00 PM
OPEN HOCKEY
8-9:30 PM
23
OPEN SKATE
4:00 PM 6:00 PM
OPEN HOCKEY
8-9:30 PM
30

THU	
3	
10	
OPEN SKATE	
3:00 PM 5:00 PM	
ADULT HOCKEY	
7:00 PM 8:30 PM	
17	
OPEN SKATE	
3:00 PM 5:00 PM	
ADULT HOCKEY	
7:00 PM 8:30 PM	
24	
Closed	
Thanksgiving	
Day	
All t	icke

	FRI
	4
	OPEN SKATE 3:00 PM 5:00 PM 7:00 PM
	11
	18
	OPEN SKATE 3:00 PM 5:00 PM 7:00 PM
	25
	OPEN SKATE 1:00 PM 3:00 PM 5:00 PM
ets	are sold online. T

		. 1			
	SAT				
	5				
	OPEN SKATE 1:00 PM 3:00 PM 5:00 PM 7:00 PM				
	12				
19					
OPEN SKATE 1:00 PM 3:00 PM 5:00 PM 7:00 PM THEME NIGHT!					
26					
	OPEN SKATE 1:00 PM 3:00 PM 5:00 PM 7:00 PM THEME NIGHT!				
here	is limited capacity	f			

NOV RINK THEME NIGHTS:

each session. To check availability or to reserve your ice skating session visit FindlayToyotaCenter.com. Open Skate sessions are 90 minutes long. Ages 13+ \$6 | Ages 4-12 \$4 | Skate Rental \$4 Schedule is subject to change. Please visit FindlayToyotaCenter.com for detailed ice skating

information.

NOV 19TH- FOOTBALL NIGHT- REP YOUR FAVORITE FOOTBALL TEAM COLLEGE, NFL, EVEN HIGHSCHOOL - IT'S FOOTBALL SEASON

NOV 27TH – UGLY SWEATER PARTY- TIME TO BREAK OUT THOSE FAVORITE UGLY HOLIDAY SWEATERS



COMMUNITY ICE RINK

At Findlay Toyota Center

DECEMBER

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
				1	2	3
				NO OPEN	NO OPEN	NO OPEN
				SKATE	SKATE	SKATE
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
OPEN SKATE	OPEN SKATE 3:00 PM 5:00 PM	NO OPEN	OPEN SKATE 4:00 PM 6:00 PM	OPEN SKATE 3:00 PM 5:00 PM	OPEN SKATE	OPEN SKATE 1:00 PM 3:00 PI
1:00 PM 3:00 PM 5:00 PM	ADULT HOCKEY 7:00 PM 8:30 PM	SKATE	OPEN HOCKEY 8-9:30 PM	ADULT HOCKEY 7:00 PM 8:30 PM	3:00 PM 5:00 PM 7:00 PM	5:00 PM 7:00 PM THEME NIGHT!
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
OPEN SKATE 1:00 PM 3:00 PM	OPEN SKATE 3:00 PM 5:00 PM	OPEN SKATE 4:00 PM 6:00 PM	NO OPEN	NO OPEN	NO OPEN	NO OPEN
5:00 PM THEME NIGHT!	ADULT HOCKEY 7:00 PM 8:30 PM	OPEN HOCKEY	SKATE	SKATE	SKATE	SKATE
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
Schedule	Schedule	Schedule	Schedule	Schedule	Schedule	Schedule
TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD
25	26	27	28	29	30	31
CLOSED	Schedule	Schedule	Schedule	Schedule	Schedule	Schedule
Christmas Day	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD

DEC RINK THEME NIGHTS:

DEC 10TH- ONESIES & PJ PARTY – WARM, COZY, FUN! DEC 11TH- HAWAIIAN SHIRT DAY – MELE KALIKIMAKA' All tickets are sold online. There is limited capacity for each session. To check availability or to reserve your ice skating session visit FindlayToyotaCenter.com.

Open Skate sessions are 90 minutes long. Ages 13+
\$6 | Ages 4-12 \$4 | Skate Rental \$4 Schedule is subject to change. Please visit FindlayToyotaCenter.com for detailed ice skating information.